## BRACT'S VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGOY (An Autonomous Institute Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University) FEES STRUCTURE FOR F.Y. B. TECH. ADMISSIONS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

Category	Tuition	Developme	Eligibility	Exam Fees	Misc. Univ	Student	Total Rs.
	Fees	nt Fees	Fees		Fees	Insurance	
OPEN	1,79,130	26,870	600	2,420	2,444	701	2,12,165
OPEN OMS	1,79,130	26,870	1,100	2,420	2,444	701	2,12,665
TFWS	-	26,870	600	2,420	2,444	701	33,035
OBC	89,565	26,870	600	2,420	2,444	701	1,22,600
EBC	89,565	26,870	600	2,420	2,444	701	1,22,600
EWS	89,565	26,870	600	2,420	2,444	701	1,22,600
SEBC	89,565	26,870	600	2,420	2,444	701	1,22,600
NT	-	26,870	600	2,420	2,444	701	33,035
SBC	-	26,870	600	2,420	2,444	701	33,035
SC	-	-	600	2,420	2,444	701	6,165
ST	-	-	600	2,420	2,444	701	6,165
OBC-GIRLS	-	26,870	600	2,420	2,444	701	33,035
EBC-GIRLS	-	26,870	600	2,420	2,444	701	33,035
EWS-GIRLS	-	26,870	600	2,420	2,444	701	33,035
SEBC-GIRLS	-	26,870	600	2,420	2,444	701	33,035
PH/PWD/ORPHAN	-	26,870	600	2,420	2,444	701	33,035
OVER and ABOVE	15,000	5,000	1,100	2,420	6,444	701	30,665
J and K-PMSSS	-	-	1,100	2,420	2,444	701	6,665

\*Eligibility & University fees are subject to change as per the SPPU circulars.

\*\*Fees concession is applicable for only eligible category or open category students after his/ her scrutiny of documents.

Fees Payment can be made by Demand Draft.

DD should be drawn in favour of "VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY", Payable at Pune.

Accounts Officer

Vishwakarma Institute of Technology Pune - 411 037.



For Bansilal Ramnath Agarwal Charitable Trust